HOMHTO1VNM 12 Volt Grass Shear/Shrubber Mfg. No. 106775001 2-23-23 (Rev:01) - General Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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660204015
516819003
903318002
281713001
549050001
548402001
660200005
302311004

207012001
140526001
941110200
941110201
941110202
999000065

Description

Screw (M3 x 9 mm, Pan Hd.)

Scabbard
Sheath

Charging Port

Grommet

Battery Cover

Screw (M2.3 x 5 mm, Pan Hd.)
Knob Assembly

660206059 Screw, M36.5x16mm, Pan. Head, Steel

Battery Assembly

12v Charging Cable

Data Label

Danger Label

Icon Label

Operator’s Manual

Qty Context Note
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